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Schlierbach,	am	02.02.2018

1.	 Plattner	Leopold Union	Schlierbach 88 86 91 91 92 93 541
2.	 Maier	Christian Union	Schlierbach 90 86 84 90 88 89 527
3.	 Petschnik	Arnold SV	Molln 82 88 78 88 92 81 509
4.	 Hubinger	Michael Union	Schlierbach 87 83 79 82 86 85 502

1.	 Leithinger	Bernd SG	Steyrtal 77 93 88 87 345
2.	 Fuchs	Ewald Kremstaler	SG 83 84 83 89 339
3.	 Moser	Hermann Union	Schlierbach 81 83 84 87 335 3

4.	 Mayrhofer	Andreas TuS	Kremsmünster 81 84 83 87 335 0

5.	 Gebesmair	Ernst SV	Molln 84 80 76 91 331
6.	 Prammer	Bernhard SV	Ottsdorf 83 82 80 85 330
7.	 Walter	Hannes SV	Ottsdorf 76 82 86 80 324
8.	 Bades	Roland SV	Molln 75 81 83 72 311
9.	 Innreither	Kurt SV	Molln 73 76 76 63 288

10.	 Kerbl	August SV	Molln 0 0 0 0 0
11.	 Spitzbart	Friedrich Union	Schlierbach 0 0 0 0 0

1.	 Klutsch	Wilhelm Union	Schlierbach 86 90 89 87 352
2.	 Sperrer	Gerhard Union	Schlierbach 86 87 88 90 351
3.	 Schersch	Willibald SV	Ottsdorf 87 82 90 86 345
4.	 Obert	Stefan SV	Ottsdorf 86 83 88 80 337
5.	 Holub	Gerhard Union	Schlierbach 76 83 87 82 328

1.	 Union	Schlierbach	1 1058
Plattner	Leopold 356
Klutsch	Wilhelm 352
Maier	Christian 350

2.	 Die	lustigen	Steyrtaler 1015
Fuchs	Ewald 339
Gebesmair	Ernst 331
Leithinger	Bernd 345

3.	 Union	Schlierbach	2 1014
Holub	Gerhard 328
Moser	Hermann 335
Sperrer	Gerhard 351

4.	 SV	Ottsdorf 1012
Obert	Stefan 337
Prammer	Bernhard 330
Schersch	Willibald 345

5.	 SV	Molln 935
Bades	Roland 311
Petschnik	Arnold 336
Innreither	Kurt 288
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Schlierbach,	am	02.02.2018

1. Plattner	Leopold Union	Schlierbach 97 95 97 98 387 13

2. Stürmer	Karin Union	Schlierbach 98 98 95 96 387 7

3. Grassner	Petra Union	Schlierbach 96 96 96 95 383 11

4. Hubinger	Michael Union	Schlierbach 99 99 90 93 381 11

5. Sperrer	Gerhard Union	Schlierbach 96 97 96 92 381 9

6. Fuchs	Ewald Kremstaler	SG 98 94 94 92 378
7. Klutsch	Wilhelm Union	Schlierbach 95 94 94 93 376
8. Moser	Hermann Union	Schlierbach 92 94 95 93 374 10

9. Leithinger	Bernd SG	Steyrtal 95 92 93 94 374 5

10. Schersch	Willibald SV	Ottsdorf 89 95 95 92 371
11. Obert	Stefan SV	Ottsdorf 90 92 95 93 370
12. Walter	Hannes SV	Ottsdorf 96 88 91 93 368
13. Gebesmair	Ernst SV	Molln 90 88 88 89 355
14. Petschnik	Arnold SV	Molln 80 84 90 90 344
15. Spitzbart	Friedrich Union	Schlierbach 0 0 0 0 0 0

1. Union	Schlierbach	1 1144 32

Plattner	Leopold 387 13

Klutsch	Wilhelm 376 8

Hubinger	Michael 381 11

2. Union	Schlierbach	2 1144 28

Grassner	Petra 383 11

Stürmer	Karin 387 7

Moser	Hermann 374 10

3. SV	Ottsdorf 1109
Obert	Stefan 370
Walter	Hannes 368
Schersch	Willibald 371
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